
SUMMER
CAMP
TEE
SUMMER
CAMP
TEE

As Low as $4.99 ea.As Low as $4.99 ea.

• 64 vibrant color options

• Price Includes a 1-Color Imprint

• FREE Set-Up Charges

50
100

QUANTITY / PRICE

250+

$6.99 ea

$5.99 ea

$4.99 ea

elevationsports

*Price does not include shipping. 

Additional charges for 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL

Offer is for a limited time only and can be terminated or 
changed without notice due to fluctuating tariffs. 
Promotion will end no later than 5/31/25.



BEST SELLER

SIZE CHARTS

Gildan Softstyle T-Shirt

)

4.5-ounce, 100% ring spun US cotton
90/10 ring spun cotton/poly (Antique Cherry Red,
Antique Heliconia, Antique Sapphire, and Sport Grey
50/50 ring spun cotton/poly (Graphite Heather)
65/35 poly/ring spun cotton (Dark Heather, Heather
Berry, Heather Cardinal, Heather Galapagos Blue,
Heather Heliconia, Heather Indigo, Heather Irish
Green, Heather Maroon, Heather Military Green,
Heather Navy, Heather Orange, Heather Purple,
Heather Radiant Orchid, Heather Royal, Heather Red
and Heather Sapphire)
Non-topstitched rib collar
Taped neck and shoulders
Recycled, high-performing black tear-away label
Modern classic fit, seamless body
Double-needle sleeves and hem
Please note: This product is transitioning from tear-
away labels to recycled, high-performing black tear-
away labels. Your order may contain a combination
of both labels.

Antique
Cherry
Red

Antique
Sapphire

Black Charcoal Cherry
Red

Cornsilk Dark
Heather

Kiwi

Navy Purple Royal Sport
Grey

White Dark
Chocolate

Irish
Green

Light Blue

Red Indigo
Blue

Military
Green

Sand Heather
Royal

Heather
Navy

Orange Heather
Irish
Green

Cardinal Heather
Military ...

Heather
Orange

Heather
Purple

Antique
Heliconia

Heather
Red

Graphite
Heather

Heather
Sapphire

Heather
Indigo

Gold Ice Grey Natural Azalea Daisy Heather
Cardinal

Sapphire

Iris Heliconia Heather
Galapagos...

Heather
Berry

Heather
Maroon

Heather
Radiant
Orchid

Jade
Dome

Kelly
Green

Metro
Blue

Carolina
Blue

Coral Silk Forest
Green

Heather
Heliconia

Lime Maroon Mint
Green

Tropical
Blue

Heather
Dark
Grey

Light Pink Sky Stone
Blue

Paragon Sage Pistachio

30-32”
34-36”
38-40”
42-44”
46-48”
50-52”
54-56”
58-60”
62-64”

2/4
6/8

10/12
14/16
18/20

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X
4X
5X

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL

SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X

4/6
8/10
12/14
16/18
20/22
24/26

SAN-64000

SAN-64000L

SAN-64000B

Men’s Chest Measurement

Women’s Sizing

Youth Sizing


