SUMBI

QUANTITY / PRICE

50

\$6.99 ea

100

\$5.99 ea

250+ \$4.99 ea

- 64 vibrant color options
- Price Includes a 1-Color Imprint
- FREE Set-Up Charges

*Price does not include shipping. Additional charges for 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL



Offer is for a limited time only and can be terminated or changed without notice due to fluctuating tariffs. Promotion will end no later than 5/31/25.

elevationsports



SIZE CHARTS

SAN-64000	Men's Chest Measurement
XS	30-32"
SM	34-36"
MD	38-40"
LG	42-44"
XL	46-48"
2X	50-52"
3X	54-56"
4X	58-60"
5X	62-64"

SAN-64000L	Women's Sizing
SM	4/6
MD	8/10
LG	12/14
XL	16/18
2X	20/22
3X	24/26

SAN-64000B	Youth Sizing
XS	2/4
SM	6/8
MD	10/12
LG	14/16
XL	18/20

Gildan Softstyle T-Shirt

BEST SELLER

- 4.5-ounce, 100% ring spun US cotton
- 90/10 ring spun cotton/poly (Antique Cherry Red, Antique Heliconia, Antique Sapphire, and Sport Grey)
- 50/50 ring spun cotton/poly (Graphite Heather) 65/35 poly/ring spun cotton (Dark Heather, Heather Berry, Heather Cardinal, Heather Galapagos Blue, Heather Heliconia, Heather Indigo, Heather Irish Green, Heather Maroon, Heather Military Green, Heather Navy, Heather Orange, Heather Purple, Heather Radiant Orchid, Heather Royal, Heather Red and Heather Sapphire)
- Non-topstitched rib collar
- Taped neck and shoulders
- Recycled, high-performing black tear-away label
- Modern classic fit, seamless body
- Double-needle sleeves and hem
- Please note: This product is transitioning from tearaway labels to recycled, high-performing black tearaway labels. Your order may contain a combination of both labels.

